K1794_K
Palm grips, high-temperature resistant plastic with protruding steel
bushing, style K with tapped bushing
© KIPP Inc. www.kippusa.com · information@kipp.com 1/2
Item description/product images
Description
Product description:
The metal detectable operating parts are made from a EU10/2011 and FDA constyle

On request:
Special versions.
K1794_K
Palm grips, high-temperature resistant plastic with protruding steel
bushing, style K with tapped bushing
© KIPP Inc. www.kippusa.com · information@kipp.com 2/2
Drawings
Order No. style Component
material
Surface finish
component
Main
color
D D1 D2 H H2 H3 T Approval /
Certification
K1794.1425053175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M5 25 10 18 9 7 9 FDA + EU10/2011
K1794.1432063175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M6 32 13,5 22 12 9,5 12 FDA + EU10/2011
K1794.1440063175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M6 40 13,5 26 14 10 12 FDA + EU10/2011
K1794.1440083175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M8 40 13,5 26 14 10 12 FDA + EU10/2011
K1794.1450083175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M8 50 19 32 18 12 17 FDA + EU10/2011
K1794.1450103175 K stainless steel bright black gray RAL 7021 M10 50 19 32 18 12 17 FDA + EU10/2011